

## 1836 Property Management Hosts Successful First Annual Open House

1836 Property Management hosted a successful first Open House at South Congress Hotel, enhancing community ties and networking among real estate professionals.

AUSTIN, TX, UNITED STATES, October 4, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- 1836 Property Management, Austin's premier property management company, recently hosted its first annual Open House, and it was a resounding success.

Held at South Congress Hotel on Thursday, September 19, the event brought together clients, partners, and the dedicated team at 1836 Property Management for a vibrant happy hour mixer that extended beyond socializing.

This event marked a significant milestone in enhancing relationships and communication within the real estate community. Attendees enjoyed valuable networking opportunities, allowing them to forge new connections and deepen existing relationships.

This reflects 1836 Property Management's commitment to bringing together clients, partners, and resources to foster collaboration and



1836PM Team at 1st Open House



1836 Property Management Logo

achieve success in real estate investing.

To further this goal, 1836 Property Management invited its preferred vendors to showcase their innovative services and products, which enhance the offerings for clients.

With more than 50 attendees, including valuable team members and partner real estate agents, the event underscored the company's growth and the collective dedication to collaboration.



1st Annual Open House at South Congress Hotel

Participants expressed enthusiasm for the event, appreciating the chance to engage with industry partners and team members.

The company looks forward to building on the success of this Open House with future events that will continue to strengthen connections within its network.

To learn more about all of the upcoming events and view galleries from past events, please visit the company's events page. To see images from the 1836PM 1st Annual Open House event, view the gallery here.

1836 Property Management is a leader in the greater Austin real estate and property management industry. Its aim is to help clients reach their financial goals through real estate investment while providing peace of mind throughout the process.

The company maintains an active library of media resources online here.

1836 Property Management uses its rich knowledge of the Austin real estate market to focus on human-to-human collaboration and investment performance, helping clients locate properties that fit their investment goals, analyze returns and expenses, lease acquired properties, and maintain them under an all-in-one umbrella.

To learn more, please visit <u>1836PropertyManagement.com</u>.

Kayla Gonzales 1836 Property Management +1 817-938-7012 email us here

Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/749078217

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.